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Total number feedbacks collected: 335

A. Course Content Very Good Satisfactory | Not
Good Satisfactory
1. The teacher covers the entire syllabus 83.58% | 12.54% 3.88%
2. The teacher discusses topics in detail 85.08% | 13.43% 1.49%
3. The teacher possesses deep knowledge of 82.09% | 16.12% 1.79%
subject taught
4. The teacher communicates clearly 84.48% | 14.63% 0.89%
5. The teacher inspires me by his/he 82.09% | 15.52% 2.39%
knowledge in the subject
B. Teaching Learning Process
6. The teacher is punctual to the class 85.97% | 13.13% 0.89%
7. The teacher engages the class for the full 86.87% | 13.13%
duration and completes the course in time
8. The teacher comes fully prepared for the class | 87.46% | 11.64% 0.89%
9. The teacher provides guidance, counseling in | 88.06% | 11.94%
academic and non-academic matters in and
outside the class
C. Does the teacher speaks in mobile during YES NO
class hours? 0 100

Evaluation of teachers by students is done in the College annually through a structured Questionnaire. A

Committee of teachers representing different faculty was assigned the responsibility of collecting the

feedback from students and analysing the same. A detailed analysis of the same has been submitted to the

Principal. Accordingly the Principal had discussion with individual staff members with suggestions for

improvement.




